Academy Of Martial Arts,

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading test: 3rd May, 2025
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Name

Aarav Das
Amrutansh Mishra
Risheek Raman
Devarsh Sarkar
Dishant Sarkar
Vanshika Sinha
Sarmin Mondal
Sambit Guha
Praagya Basak
Divyansh Patri
Oishi Mondal
Aadit Samanta
Arishmaan Roy
Nishit Amol
Aditri Mondal
Adrita Mondal
Anwesha Mahapatra
Rudransh Mishra
Neev Rodricks
Phoebe Rodricks
Navya Sharma
Aishani Bhattacharya
Antesh Roychoudhury
Rith Bhattacharjee
Dhanavath Harshith
Rupam Kargupta

Present Kyu

10th
10th
10th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
6th
6th
5h
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd

Grading Kyu

9th
9th
9th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
5th
5th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st

H.T LT Stht

15 15 15
13 13 11
14 13 11
11 12 10
13 13 12
13 12 10
13 14 12
11 10 12
14 13 28
8 8 7
9 8 11
7 7 8
7 8 7
8 7 8
12 11 14
10 10 12
9 9 12
7 6 10
7 9 8
9 9 7
8 9 8
8 8 S
11 12 11
9 8 7
8 7 8
8 7 8
10 11 11

Stit
15
9
10
8
11
13
10
11
9
7
10
7
7

Kata Kumite

20 20
17 16
12 11
11 10
17 15
16 13
10 10
11 9
20 13
12 10
10 9
10 12
10 12
9 11
13 13
11 12
15 12
10 10
10 10
9 10
11 8
12 10
15 12
11 10
9 13
9 10
15 14

Total
100
79
71
62
81
77
69
64
97
52
57
51
51
50
74
67
68
52
51
52
51
55
72
53
52
51
73

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Certificate No.

E-933/25
E-934/25
E-935/25
E-936/25
E-937/25
E-938/25
E-939/25
E - 940/25
E-941/25
E-942/25
E-943/25
E -944/25
E-945/25
E-946/25
E-947/25
E -948/25
E-949/25
E -950/25
E-951/25
E-952/25
E-953/25
E -954/25
E -955/25
E -956/25
E-957/25
E - 958/25



