Academy Of Martial Arts,

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading test: 3rd May, 2025

Sl.No	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	H.T	L.T	Stht	Stlt	Kata	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				15	15	15	15	20	20	100		
1	Aarav Das	10th	9th	13	13	11	9	17	16	79	Pass	E - 933/25
2	Amrutansh Mishra	10th	9th	14	13	11	10	12	11	71	Pass	E - 934/25
3	Risheek Raman	10th	9th	11	12	10	8	11	10	62	Pass	E - 935/25
4	Devarsh Sarkar	8th	7th	13	13	12	11	17	15	81	Pass	E - 936/25
5	Dishant Sarkar	8th	7th	13	12	10	13	16	13	77	Pass	E - 937/25
6	Vanshika Sinha	8th	7th	13	14	12	10	10	10	69	Pass	E - 938/25
7	Sarmin Mondal	8th	7th	11	10	12	11	11	9	64	Pass	E - 939/25
8	Sambit Guha	7th	6th	14	13	28	9	20	13	97	Pass	E - 940/25
9	Praagya Basak	7th	6th	8	8	7	7	12	10	52	Pass	E - 941/25
10	Divyansh Patri	7th	6th	9	8	11	10	10	9	57	Pass	E - 942/25
11	Oishi Mondal	6th	5th	7	7	8	7	10	12	51	Pass	E - 943/25
12	Aadit Samanta	6th	5th	7	8	7	7	10	12	51	Pass	E - 944/25
13	Arishmaan Roy	5h	4th	8	7	8	7	9	11	50	Pass	E - 945/25
14	Nishit Amol	4th	3rd	12	11	14	11	13	13	74	Pass	E - 946/25
15	Aditri Mondal	4th	3rd	10	10	12	12	11	12	67	Pass	E - 947/25
16	Adrita Mondal	4th	3rd	9	9	12	11	15	12	68	Pass	E - 948/25
17	Anwesha Mahapatra	4th	3rd	7	6	10	9	10	10	52	Pass	E - 949/25
18	Rudransh Mishra	4th	3rd	7	9	8	7	10	10	51	Pass	E - 950/25
19	Neev Rodricks	4th	3rd	9	9	7	8	9	10	52	Pass	E - 951/25
20	Phoebe Rodricks	4th	3rd	8	9	8	7	11	8	51	Pass	E - 952/25
21	Navya Sharma	3rd	2nd	8	8	9	8	12	10	55	Pass	E - 953/25
22	Aishani Bhattacharya	3rd	2nd	11	12	11	11	15	12	72	Pass	E - 954/25
23	Antesh Roychoudhury	3rd	2nd	9	8	7	8	11	10	53	Pass	E - 955/25
24	Rith Bhattacharjee	3rd	2nd	8	7	8	7	9	13	52	Pass	E - 956/25
25	Dhanavath Harshith	3rd	2nd	8	7	8	9	9	10	51	Pass	E - 957/25
26	Rupam Kargupta	2nd	1st	10	11	11	12	15	14	73	Pass	E - 958/25